eedham
Public Schools

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Broadmeadow School
School Committee Room

December 17,2019 7:00 p.m.

Next School Committee Meeting: January 7, 2020

Public Comments
School Committee Comments

Superintendent’s Comments

Discussion Items

Superintendent’s FY21 Budget Discussion: Student Support Services
School Committee Comments

Information Item

2019 MCAS Scores - Comparable Community Comparisons



